CSM_G7VC-OC16-B7_DS_E_1_1
1
Relay Terminal for Connection to B7A and PLC Connectors
G7VC-OC16-B7
Compact Output Relay Terminals for
Connection to B7A Link Terminals and
PLC Connectors
• Compact size: 192 (W) × 58 (D) × 38.5 (42.5) (H) mm.
• New design with rotating front cover for increased safety.
• Direct connection of wiring to loads.
• LED operation indicators.
• Surge absorption diodes included.
• Equipped with relay removal tool.
• DIN Track or screw mounting.
Ordering Information
Relay Terminals
Output Terminals
Accessories (Order Separately)
Link Terminals
Refer to the B7A Datasheet for details.
Shorting Bar Accessories for DIN Track Mounting
Refer to your OMRON website for details on the PFP-.
I/O classification Points Internal I/O common Rated voltage Model
Relay outputs 16 (SPST-NO × 16) NPN (+ common) 24 VDC G7VC-OC16-B7
I/O classification Wiring type Appearance I/O delay time Output
configuration Error processing Model
Output (reception)
PLC
connector, 16
pins
Normal speed (typical:
10.2 ms) NPN open-collector,
50 mA/point
HOLD B7A-R6A13
LOAD OFF B7A-R6A33
High speed (typical: 3 ms)
HOLD B7A-R6A18
LOAD OFF B7A-R6A38
B7A
B7A
Output devicesInput devices
G7VC